ETAPE 3

NOM

GRANDCLEMENT CAMILLE
PONTAUD EMMA

MICHOTTE DEWELLE NOEMIE

LANOIS MAIA

BACCAM SAVANAH
BOURDON LLORENS NAEVA
BONATTI AMBRE
VINCENZA LLORENS MAYLIS

SCMIDTKE FERNAND
WOLTERS EVAN
HINSINGER RAFFAEL

CAMBOU JEAN
ROMAN LORENTIN
ROJAS JEAN

AIGROT GERMAIN VALENTIN

CURCIO FLAVIEN
PAUL FABIEN
JOLIVET PACO
TOULOUSE AURELIEN

ROY LEA

STALDER ANNAE
LANOIS ROMANE
BACCAM LUNA ROSE
MAUREL ANDREA
BOUZERARA ANGELINA

BRESSET MAXIME
LAVILLE ANDY

FAUDON TRYSTAN
MICHELUTTI NINO
BOUCARD NATHAN
LLEDO NOTAESCHI LILYAN

ARC 13 2017

ARLES

CLUB

AIX EN PROVENCE
FOS SURMER

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD
SALON DE PROVENCE
CHATEAURENARD

GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

GEMENOS

SALON DE PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE

SALON DE PROVENCE

AIX EN PROVENCE
ARLES

GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE
ARLES

GEMENOS

ATEGORIE

PFBB
PFBB

PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF

PHBB
PHBB
PHBB

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

BFBB

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB

286
188

277
243
219
214
148
93

286
234
195

285
249
232
223
212
202
182
164

234

293
261
238
195
89

304
266
239
225
202
184

POINTS ARC 13

40
35

40
35
34
33
32
31

40
35
34

40
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

40

40
35
34
33
32

40
35
34
33
32
31



HURIE MARIUS
HAUTOIS HUGO
DINAHET DORIAN
COT TOM

PAVILLET DIANE

GHIONE ROMANE
CHUNE ROMANE
DURAND ELOANE

ARCE TRISTAN
DESSEMOND THIBAULT
ROY MAXIME

GUY NICOLAS

JANIAUT THOMAS

HAUTOIS THEO

AUGUSTIN WILLIAM

ROMAN VALENTIN

BIDORET ATHUR

COURBET PERALDI HADRIEN
SCHMALFUS YOURI

MASSICOT CHRISTOPHE
QUERU TIPHAINE
PRIETO ADAM
STAGNETTO PAUL
ORUS NATHAN
ESCUDIER ROMAIN
COMPAGNY MAEL

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE

FOS SUR MER

ARLES

ISTRES
AIX EN PROVENCE
MARIGNANE

ARLES
GEMENOS
GEMENOS

ISTRES

SALON DE PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

ISTRES

MARIGNANE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
SALON DE PROVENCE
ISTRES
CHATEAURENARD

BH
BH
BH
BH

MFBB

MF
MF
MF

MHBB
MHBB
MHBB

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

298
273
237
187

162

295
247
238

256
244
68

305
280
269
262
223
192
126
95

312
290
284
272
269
228
223

40
35
34
33

40

40
35
34

40
35
34

40
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

40
35
34
33
32
31
30



